
S E P T E M B E RS E P T E M B E R

E n t r e e sE n t r e e s
Chicken Poppy Shredded chicken & rice 
tossed in a cream sauce & topped w/ buttery crackers
 
Lasagna Meat sauce layered between pasta, ricotta, 
Mozzarella, Parmesan and our house made seasoning 
blend

Mo’s Meatloaf Classic meatloaf made with a blend of
seasoned beef, onions and spices, topped with a tangy
tomato sauce

Chicken & Wild Rice Pulled chicken breast and tender
 pasta tossed in a cream sauce and topped with cheese

Creamy Tuscan Chicken A savory chicken dish with fresh
spinach, baked in our garlic Parmesan sauce 

Grilled Chicken/Salmon
Sold by the pound

Chicken and Dumplings A Southern staple! Tender 
dumplings slow cooked in a thick, gravy and loaded with 
all white chicken

Smothered Pork Chops Bone in chops pan seared and 
covered in a creamy gravy

S a l a d s / w r a p sS a l a d s / w r a p s
Chicken Salad
Pimento & Cheese Spread
Grape Salad
Broccoli Salad
Signature Pasta Salad
Apple Feta Salad
Grilled Chicken Cobb Salad
House-Made Salad Dressings
Tuscan Chicken Wrap Combo
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap Combo
Quad Sampler Plate

14
7.5 | 13.95

10.5
7
7

12.5
14.5

9
12.5
12.5

13

Monday - Friday: 9AM - 7PM
Saturday: 9AM - 3PM

Sunday: Closed

Monday - Friday: 9AM - 7PM
Saturday: 9AM - 3PM

Sunday: Closed108 Watterson Parkway
Trussville, AL 35173
108 Watterson Parkway
Trussville, AL 35173

Trussville 205-508-5993205-508-5993
2900 Crescent Avenue
Homewood, AL 35209
2900 Crescent Avenue
Homewood, AL 35209

Homewood 205-490-1495205-490-1495

GF

D e s s e r t sD e s s e r t s
Fresh Baked Cookies and Brownies
Mississippi Mud Cake
Oreo Cream Pie
White Chocolate Bread Pudding
Peanut Butter Balls

3
6 | 10 | 20
6 | 10 | 20
6 | 10 | 20

12.5

Market Menu

Touchdown Dip
Buffalo Chicken Dip
Ham & Cheese Sliders
Creamy Jalapeno Dip
Individual Charcuterie Box
Sausage Balls/dozen
Breakfast Burritos
Quiche of the Day
Breakfast Casserole

A p p e t i z e r s / b r e a k f a s tA p p e t i z e r s / b r e a k f a s t
16

24.50
16 | 32

10
15.5
12.5

9
17.5

13.5 | 22.5

W e e k l y  S p e c i a l s !W e e k l y  S p e c i a l s !
Week 1: BBQ Mac and Cheese Creamy macaroni and cheese
layered with tender pulled pork and tangy BBQ sauce

Week 2: Stuffed Bell Peppers Peppers filled with ground 
turkey, rice, and tomatoes, topped with melted cheese

Week 3: Shrimp & Grits Creamy cheese grits, topped w/
juicy shrimp, crispy bacon and a buttery Cajun pan sauce

Week 4: Chicken Pot Pie Tender chicken, cream, peas, 
carrots and corn, tucked between a golden flaky crust

Roasted Green Beans
Twice Baked Potatoes
Roasted Vegetables
Cheeseburger Soup

S i d e s / s o u pS i d e s / s o u p
8.5 | 16.95
8.5 | 16.95
8.5 | 16.95

16.5


