SEPTEMBER Market Menu





ENTREES

Chicken Poppy Shredded chicken & rice tossed in a cream sauce & topped w/ buttery crackers

Lasagna Meat sauce layered between pasta, ricotta, Mozzarella, Parmesan and our house made seasoning blend

Mo's Meatloaf Classic meatloaf made with a blend of seasoned beef, onions and spices, topped with a tangy tomato sauce

Chicken & Wild Rice Pulled chicken breast and tender pasta tossed in a cream sauce and topped with cheese

Creamy Tuscan Chicken A savory chicken dish with fresh spinach, baked in our garlic Parmesan sauce

Grilled Chicken/Salmon

Sold by the pound

Chicken and Dumplings A Southern staple! Tender dumplings slow cooked in a thick, gravy and loaded with all white chicken

Smothered Pork Chops Bone in chops pan seared and covered in a creamy gravy

WEEKLY SPECIALS!

Week 1: BBQ Mac and Cheese Creamy macaroni and cheese layered with tender pulled pork and tangy BBQ sauce

Week 2: Stuffed Bell Peppers Peppers filled with ground turkey, rice, and tomatoes, topped with melted cheese

Week 3: **Shrimp & Grits** Creamy cheese grits, topped w/ juicy shrimp, crispy bacon and a buttery Cajun pan sauce

Week 4: Chicken Pot Pie Tender chicken, cream, peas, carrots and corn, tucked between a golden flaky crust

SIDES/SOUP

Roasted Green Beans	8.5 16.95
Twice Baked Potatoes	8.5 16.95
Roasted Vegetables	8.5 16.95
Cheeseburger Soup	16.5

SALADS/WRAPS

Chicken Salad	14
Pimento & Cheese Spread	7.5 13.95
Grape Salad	10.5
Broccoli Salad	7
Signature Pasta Salad	7
Apple Feta Salad	12.5
Grilled Chicken Cobb Salad	14.5
House-Made Salad Dressings	9
Tuscan Chicken Wrap Combo	12.5
Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap Combo	12.5
Quad Sampler Plate	13

APPETIZERS/BREAKFAST

Touchdown Dip	16
Buffalo Chicken Dip	24.50
Ham & Cheese Sliders	16 32
Creamy Jalapeno Dip	10
Individual Charcuterie Box	15.5
Sausage Balls/dozen	12.5
Breakfast Burritos	9
Quiche of the Day	17.5
Breakfast Casserole	13.5 22.5

DESSERTS

Fresh Baked Cookies and Brownies	3
Mississippi Mud Cake	6 10 20
Oreo Cream Pie	6 10 20
White Chocolate Bread Pudding	6 10 20
Peanut Butter Balls	12.5

